BHARTI ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR

CELE





March 28 2008

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA

Dear Guest,

- Please take your seat b
- Please switch off your
- Please join the Recept

Date : Friday, March 28, 2008

Time : 5.30 - 7.30 pm

Venue : Bhaikaka Bhawan Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad.

RSVP - Nikhilesh Desai (079) 23969163

Programme Schedule

Welcome Address Dr. Dinesh Awasthi

About Bharti Foundation Mr. Badri Agarwal President, Bharti Foundation, New Delhi

Address by the Distinguished Speaker Dr. Rakesh Mohan

Question-Answer Session

Bharti Entrepreneur of the Year About the Award and Award Winners Mr. S. B. Sareen Convener - Award Committee & EDI Faculty

Presentation of the Awards

Presidential Address Dr. Y. K. Alagh

Vote-of-Thanks Dr. Sunil Shukla Convener-Bharti Centre & Chief Faculty, EDI Bharti Centre for Entrepreneurial Initiatives (Sponsored by Bharti Foundation, New Delhi) at Entrepreneurship Development Institute of India

cordially invites you to the presentation of the

Bharti Entrepreneur of the Year Award

to

Mr. Ashit Doshi

Managing Director, Doshion Ltd., Ahmedabad

and

a Special Award to

Mr. Sardarsinh Jadeja Managing Director, Geeta Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd., Jamnagar

at the hands of

Dr. Rakesh Mohan Deputy Governor, Reserve Bank of India.

Dr. Y. K. Alagh

Chairman, Institute of Rural Management, Anand will preside over the function.

Dinesh Awasthi Director-EDI ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA

Dear Guest,

- Please take your seat by 5.15 p.m.
- + Please switch off your mobile phone as soon as you enter the hall.
- + Please join the Reception after the function.



ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA

P.O. Bhat-382 428, Dist. Gandhinagar, Gujarat Tele. : 079-2396 9161 / 2396 9163 Fax : 079-2396 9164 E-mail : info@ediindia.org Website : www.ediindia.org



BHARTI ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR



CELES



ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA